Castlelawn Captain Junior
Thomascourt BGS

Zilko

Intuitive

Columbcille Gipsy

Volt Star

All Action

Cavalchino

HHS Calais

Lackamore Storm

Z Seven Diamond

HHS Fondue

HHS Geneva

HHS Matilde

kannon clover

TaraM

Bundi Aki

Darling Sherlock
Hollystown Miss Lupin

Z Seven Canya Dance
Jockeyhall Midas Touch
Ardragh Tim Tam
Boleybawn Actor
Flexability

FSS Spotlight

HHS Noble Call

HHS Toronto

Hollypark Boom Boom
Keatingstown Z wellie Two
lakeview captain kannan
Luidam De La Cruise (HSI)
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Rider

Jessica Burke
Mervyn Clarke
Linda Moloney
James Hogg
Ger O'Neill
Hannah Patterson
Mark Finnerty
Hazel James
Jack O'Donohue
Darragh Ryan
Mikey Pender
AnnMarie Fitzpatrick Gab
Jack O'Donohue
Louis Delplace
Liam O'Meara
Francis Connors
Shane Goggins
Gabriel Tunney
Gerard Clarke
Mikey Pender
Gerard Clarke
Michael Cave
Darragh Ryan
Jordan Kilkenny
Olive Clarke
Jack O'Donohue
Jack O'Donohue
Tim McDonagh
Ger O'Neill
Brendan Ryan
Michael Murphy

Final Standings

Louth Barnadown Cavan
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10 15
10 10
5 10
5 10
5 5
0 5
0 5
0 0
5 5
5 5
5 10
0 5
5 5
0 0
0 5
0 0
2 2
7 7
2 7
2 7
2 4
5 5
5 5
5 5
5 5
0 0
5 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Galway Mullingar
15 15
10 15
15 15
10 15
5 7
5 5
5 5
5 10
10 10
5 10
10 10
5 7
5 5
5 5
7 7
0 0
7 7
7 7
7 7
7 7
4 6
5 5
5 5
5 5
5 5
5 5
5 5
0 0
0 5
0 5
0 5
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25
15
15
15
12
5
10
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27
17
15
15
12
10
10
10
10
10
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



MHS lJersey Girl

MHS Quinton

MOHILL SPRING

pico

HHS Fortune

Carrow Kavanann
Cryptic Fernbhill

Sea Topblue

HHS High Five

LCC Naomi

Small Change (HSI)
Ballyshan Copa Cabana
Carrow Indoctro
Carrow Kannan
Cassino Cavalier
Garryduff jar of hearts
Rock n Rolla

Seefin Suprise

Jack Brennan
Eddie Moloney
John Mulligan
Alexander Butler
Mikey Pender
Shane Goggins
Michael Murphy
Jenny Rankin
Maria Vozone
Kelly Taggart
Richard Keirns
Philip Carey
Kevin Gallagher
Shane Goggins
Robert Splaine
James Joyce
Richard Murray
Paddy O'Donnell
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